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Anlage
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
G 0201/465326 kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Hallenadresse
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Sportwart/in
Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de

Jugendwart/in
JanRen, Sven
T 01520 8668565 info@heibreak.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Theresa Schutrumpf

m 01752010851, jutta_dresen@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Schutrumpf, Theresa
Kuhn, Carlotta
Spenner, Paula
Pauluhn, Emma Marie
Kupperfahrenberg-Biemann,
Paula

Schreiber, Hanna
Mobhr, Ida

Rath, Judith

Seibt, Greta

10 Bicking, Paula

11 Siebers, Jule

12 Kuhn, Marleen

13 Okorn, Pia

14 Heimann, Fiene

15 Kensmann, Luisa

16 Schepers, Marit

17 Heisterkamp, Lisa

18 Morgenstern, Anjali
19 Morgenstern, Anisha
20 Winterpacht, Lia

21 Otto, Sophia

22 Fritsche, Chrislyan Zoe
23 Mudiller, Antonia

24 Hausler, Florentine
25 Grempe, Marie
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ID-Nr.

20752869
20805678
20808493
20810667
20810675

21104496
21056774
21056773
21056767
21104481
20810718
21105302
21105306
20963341
20762037
20815859
21062426
21105305
21105304
21110481
20963344
20963557
20961999
20965643
20951397

LK

LK23,8
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK21,7
LK22,2

LK22,7
LK22,8
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK22,2
LK24,8
LK23,4
LK23,2
LK24,4
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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